



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 6041 of 2025

SUBHASH AGRAWAL *versus* MUNICIPAL CORPORATION RAIGARH

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	Ms. Bulbul Agrawal, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Abhishek Gupta, P.L. for the State. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Counsel for the respective respondent. List the matter on 15.06.2026. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	